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12th

13th

14th

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Classic

Foiling

SailNo

POL
41

NED
007

FRA 2

POL 7

NED
33

CZE 1

NED
95

NED
41

NED
96

NED
44

GER
86

BEL
11

BEL
17

GER
40

Club
UKS Navigo

W.V. IJburg
SRVannes
UKS
NAVIGO
YK Jestrabi
Hellecat
Kzrv de
Maas
Hellecat
Hellecat
SC Hamme
Middelfart

Sejlklub

Middelfart
Sejlklub

YCN

Sailwave results for ONK A-CAT 2021 27-28-29 August 2021 at 2021

ONK A-CAT 2021 27-28-29 August 2021

Results are final as of 15:15 on August 29, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 36, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Jakub
Surowiec

Mischa
Heemskerk

Emmanuel
Dode

Marcin
Kaminski

Thijs Visser

Vladislav
Ptasnik

Roeland
Wentholt

Rutger Krijger

Gert-Jan Kos

Wiro Zijlmans

Alexander
Zylka

Lars
Schrader

Astrid
Janssens

Manfred
Syrowy

file:///C:/Users/Hellecat/AppData/Local/Temp/blw84D0.htm

R1
(2.0)

1.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
(37.0

DNF)
(37.0

DNS)
(14.0)
8.0
11.0
15.0
6.0

17.0

21.0

R2
1.0

2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
8.0
6.0
(14.0)
18.0
(37.0
DNC)
13.0

7.0

16.0

R3
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
8.0
10.0
(37.0

DNF)
(37.0

DNS)
17.0
6.0

14.0

(37.0
DNC)

R4
1.0

20

3.0

(37.0
DNF)

(37.0
DNS)

5.0

4.0

8.0

(37.0
DNS)

37.0
DNS

12.0
(37.0
DNC)
11.0

15.0

RS
1.0

3.0
(16.0)
4.0
9.0
14.0
10.0
17.0
(37.0
DNC)

(22.0)

12.0

R6
1.0

2.0

3.0

(9.0)

4.0

7.0

10.0

11.0

6.0

8.0

18.0

37.0

DNC

(37.0
DNC)

14.0

R7
1.0

2.0
(6.0)
3.0
5.0
9.0
4.0
10.0
7.0
19.0
16.0
37.0
DNC

18.0

(37.0
DNC)

R8
1.0

(37.0
DNF)
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
9.0
7.0
16.0
13.0
37.0
DNC

12.0

37.0
DNC

R9
(37.0

DSQ)
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
11.0
8.0
13.0
(37.0
DNC)
6.0

21.0

12.0

R10
1.0

3.0
5.0
4.0
7.0
9.0
12.0
8.0
11.0
(37.0
DNC)
6.0

20.0

13.0

R11
1.0

2.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
(37.0
DNC)
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
7.0

15.0

17.0

R12
1.0

(37.0
DNC)
3.0
2.0
(37.0
DNC)
6.0
37.0
DNC
5.0
13.0
7.0
11.0
4.0

12.0

8.0

Total
49.0

92.0

40.0

88.0

116.0

117.0

167.0

121.0

172.0

216.0

218.0

227.0

215.0

234.0

Nett
10.0

18.0

28.0

42.0

42.0

64.0

93.0

93.0

98.0

142.0

144.0

153.0

156.0

160.0
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Rank
15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

Class

Classic

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Classic

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Foiling

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

SailNo | Club
GER |MSV
577

NED 3 | Omaho
GER |LSC

15

NED Hellecat
111

GER |MSV

85 Wismar
NED WV Flevo
28

GER |STS
171

NED Hellecat
12

BEL SNEH
87

GER |YCN

27

GER |MSV

68 Wismar
NED | Roerkoning
18

BEL RNSYC
19

BEL SNEH
54

NED Omaho
85

BEL 7 | SNEH
NED | Roerkoning
911

HelmName

Thomas
Becker

Sjoerd
Hoekstra

Katrin
Brunner

David van
Aart

Guido
Schulte

Pieterjan
Dwarshuis

Ecki
Kaphengst

Eric Lampier

Gonzalez
Waltrer

Alex Meister

Maren
Odefey

John De vries

Wim Deca

Muyzers
Philippe

Frank Mauritz

Serge de
Block

Juppe Hebly

file:///C:/Users/Hellecat/AppData/Local/Temp/blw84D0.htm

R1
18.0

10.0

20.0

9.0

(37.0
DNC)

(37.0
DNF)

13.0

12.0

19.0

7.0

(37.0
DNF)

(37.0
DNF)

(37.0
DNF)

(37.0
DNF)

16.0

22.0

(37.0
DNF)

Sailwave results for ONK A-CAT 2021 27-28-29 August 2021 at 2021

R2
15.0

9.0

17.0

10.0

(37.0
DNC)

(37.0
DNF)

(37.0
DNC)

12.0

(37.0
DNC)

(37.0
DNF)

(37.0
DNS)

(37.0
DNF)

(37.0
DNF)

(37.0
DNS)

(37.0
DNS)

(37.0
DNS)

(37.0
DNC)

R3
12.0

11.0

13.0

15.0

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNS

(37.0
DNS)

9.0

16.0

(37.0
DNS)

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

(37.0
DNS)

(37.0
DNS)

37.0
DNC

R4
14.0

7.0

9.0

13.0

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

6.0

10.0

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNC

R5
(26.0)

18.0
24.0
15.0
11.0
8.0
19.0
25.0
(37.0
DNC)
7.0
27.0
20.0
13.0
21.0
23.0
37.0

DNF

37.0
DNC

R6
(23.0)

15.0

(26.0)

20.0

12.0

13.0

21.0

17.0

27.0

25.0

16.0

24.0

19.0

22.0

28.0

37.0
DNC

R7
23.0

13.0
22.0
17.0
12.0
11.0
37.0

DNC
(37.0

DNC)
20.0
8.0
24.0
15.0
37.0
DNC
14.0
21.0

25.0

37.0
DNC

R8
15.0

8.0

14.0

(37.0
DNC)

11.0

10.0

37.0
DNC

(37.0
DNC)

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

17.0

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

18.0

37.0
DNC

19.0

37.0
DNC

R9
19.0

(37.0
DNC)

17.0

10.0

37.0
DNF

9.0

14.0

37.0
DNC

18.0

37.0
DNC

20.0

16.0

15.0

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

R10
18.0

(37.0
DNC)

19.0

(37.0
DNC)

14.0

10.0

15.0

37.0
DNC

22.0

37.0
DNC

21.0

16.0

17.0

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

R11
14.0

37.0
DNC

16.0

37.0
DNC

11.0

37.0
DNC

13.0

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

18.0

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

R12
14.0

37.0
DNC

(37.0
DNC)

37.0
DNC

10.0

37.0
DNC

9.0

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

Total
211.0

239.0

234.0

257.0

266.0

283.0

289.0

303.0

317.0

323.0

337.0

342.0

365.0

368.0

378.0

390.0

444.0

Nett
162.0

165.0

171.0

183.0

192.0

209.0

215.0

229.0

243.0

249.0

263.0

268.0

291.0

294.0

304.0

316.0

370.0
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Rank | Class

31st | Classic

31st | Foiling

31st | Classic

31st | Foiling

31st | Foiling

SailNo | Club
NED

14

NED Hellecat
50

NED 1 | Hellecat
SUI 33 | RCZ
NED Hellecat
93

HelmName

Caroline van
Beelen
Robbert Kant
Piet Saarberg

Heiko Maier

Wim Plokker

file:///C:/Users/Hellecat/AppData/Local/Temp/blw84D0.htm

R1

(37.0
DNS)

(37.0
DNC)

(37.0
DNS)

(37.0
DNS)

(37.0
DNS)

Sailwave results for ONK A-CAT 2021 27-28-29 August 2021 at 2021

R2

(37.0
DNS)

(37.0
DNC)

(37.0
DNS)

(37.0
DNS)

(37.0
DNS)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

R3

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

R4

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

37.0
DNS

R5

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

R6

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

R7

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

R8

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

R9

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

R10

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

R11

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

R12

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

Total
444.0

444.0

444.0

444.0

444.0

Nett
370.0

370.0

370.0

370.0

370.0

www.hellecat.com
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